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Community opinions on Smoke-Free Policies in Outdoor Spaces

One hundred and ten (110) Public Opinion Surveys were collected from the Collected ..() Public
community in Cypress, California from June 10 to October 29, 2024. Eighty-
two percent of the respondents are registered to vote. Respondents
identified on a scale from 1-10 how important having smoke-free outdoor
spaces were to them. On average the level of importance was 7.7.

Opinion Surveys from the
Community.

posted in outdoor spaces

47(y * Are comfortable asking people to NOT smoke near me in
0 outdoor public spaces

1 1% e Currently smoke/vape or use a tobacco product

Ethnicity Af;‘/”
of respondents 91 % Of the POS
5% Black/African 55 or older
ixe American
M19%d 1% 45-54 respondents
35-44 would support a
25-34
whie 182 law that prohibits
Hispanicfiatino O oo tobacco use in
Pacific 33% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40%
Islazr;/der Age Range OUtdOOF SpGCES.
Results
100(y * Believe people have the right to breathe clean air in
0 outdoor public spaces
9 3(y e Would vote for a City Council or Mayoral candidate who
0 supports a smoke-free outdoor spaces policy
90(y e Are more likely to visit public places that do not allow
(o) smoking
69(y * Believe people have the right to smoke/vape in outdoor
0 public spaces.
(o) * Have been bothered by secondhand smoke in an outdoor
717%
0 area
43% e Believe people will stop smoking if “No Smoking” Signs are




